

uestor's Name)				
lress)				
lress)				
//State/Zip/Phone	· 			
WAIT	MAIL			
siness Entity Nan	ne)			
(Document Number)				
Certificates	s of Status			
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:				
	ress) /State/Zip/Phone WAIT siness Entity Narr cument Number)			

Office Use Only



300079567143

09/26/06 01048 014

II OI OG

SECRETARY OF STATE DIVISION OF CORPORATIONS

4. ESTAN OCT - 2 2006

J. BRYAN OCT 1.8 2006

COVER LETTER

TO:	Registration Division of C				
SUBJ.			Partnership, LL		
	(Name of	Florida Limited Partners	hip or Limited Liability L	imited Partnership)	
The er	nclosed Certifi	cate of Amendment	and fee(s) are submitt	ed for filing.	
Please	return all con	espondence concern	ing this matter to:		0600
Rola	nd Sanche	ez-Medina Jr.			<u>ر</u> •
		(Contact Person)			
San	chez-Medi	na & Associate	s, P.A		
		(Firm/Company)			
2333	Ponce de	Leon Blvd., Su	uite 302		
		(Address)			
Cora	al Gables,				
	(City, State and Zip Code)		
For fu	rther informat	ion concerning this r	natter, please call:		
Rola	nd Sanche	ez-Medina	at (305)	448-4344	
	(Name of Cont	act Person)		d Daytime Telephone Numb	er)
Enclos	sed is a check	for the following am	ount:		
\$52.5	50 Filing Fee	\$61.25 Filing Fee and Certificate of Status	\$105.00 Filing Feand Certified Copy	e \$113.75 Filing Fee, Certified Copy, and Certificate of Status	,
STRE	ET ADDRES	SS:	MAILIN	G ADDRESS:	
_	ration Section		_	on Section	
	on of Corpora n Building	tions	P. O. Box	of Corporations	
	Executive Cen	ter Circle	Tallahaca		
Tallah	assee, FL 323				:
			Please hi	1	1
		: 	Correction	n made.	!
		1	Mank		ļ
		1	(harre	7(-	
		}	Susanen	.eon	í :
			305-449	8-4344	Ì
		1			1



FLORIDA DEPARTMENT OF STATE Division of Corporations

October 2, 2006

ROLAND SANCHEZ-MEDINA JR. SANCHEZ-MEDINA & ASSOCIATES, P.A. 2333 PONCE DE LEON BLVD., SUITE 302 CORAL GABLES, FL 33134

SUBJECT: HACIENDA FOUR ACES PARTNERSHIP, LLLP

Ref. Number: A05000000259

We have received your document for HACIENDA FOUR ACES PARTNERSHIP, LLLP and your check(s) totaling \$52.50. However, the enclosed document has not been filed and is being returned for the following correction(s):

The effective date must be specific and cannot be prior to the date of filing.

We received this document on 09/26/06

Please return your document, along with a copy of this letter, within 60 days or your filing will be considered abandoned.

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please call (850) 245-6043.

Joey Bryan Document Specialist

Letter Number: 706A00058293

The most and the control of the case of the case of the second white of this letter white 30 days or control of the case of th

CERTIFICATE OF AMENDMENT TO CERTIFICATE OF LIMITED PARTNERSHIP

	OF		9.0
Hacienda Four Aces Partn	ership, LLLP		35 C
(Insert name current	y on file with Florida Department of S	tate)	なる
Pursuant to the provisions of section partnership or limited liability limit Florida Department of State on Feb certificate of amendment to its certificate.	ed partnership, whose certificate ruary 4, 2005	Florida limited was filed with the adopts the following	DIVISION OF 17 PH 4: 37
FIRST: Amendment(s): (Indicate	nformation being amended, adde	ed, or deleted)	
Article I: The name of the partne Hacienda Four Aces Partnership to: Four Aces Ranch, LLLP		<u>ı:</u>	_ _ _
			_ _
			_
			-
SECOND: Effective date, if other			- EFFECTIV - 11 / 01 - /
(Effective date cannot be prior to nor more Department of State.)	than 90 days after the date this docum	ent is filed by the Florid	a
Signature(s) of a general partner(s) (*Note: If adding or deleting an election to partners must sign the amendment.)		nip statement, all general	i
Kello Clillon			_
			-
Signature(s) of <u>new</u> or <u>dissociating</u>			_
Filing Fee: Certified Copy (optional): Certificate of Status (optional):	\$52.50 \$52.50 \$8.75		